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PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Dallas/Las Colinas

@PokerAtlas

[OUR,

PLAYER

BAO HUYNH
ARTHUR MORRIS
CHRIS KWON
JOSHUA MOUNTAIN
PHILIP WYLIE
VINCENT PELLERIN
RANDALL CLEMENTS
RAVEE SUNDARA
TODD DREYER
DAVID MORENO
KRISTOPHER BURCHFIELD
YONGLIN WANG
JIMMY CAO

PENG LI

DENNIS MOORE
HERBERT MONTALBANO
JIE ZHANG

MATTHEW NEWCOMBE
RICHARD SPRUILL
FEN CHEN

EDEN MICHAELI
MITUL SHEERA
YUNG HWANG
BRADLEY PETERSON
THANG CAO

SCOTT SACKER
STUART WILKINSON
BOBBY PANNKUK

Chip Count Updates - 2ND BREAK

CITYy

GARLAND
PLANO
KATY
IRVING
BURLESON
AUBREY
MURPHY
HOUSTON
LEWISVILLE
HALLANDALE
SPRING
PLANO
PLANO
DENTON
DALLAS
ADDISON
PLANO
ADA

RED OAK
MUSKOGEE
LAS VEGAS
GARLAND
DALLAS
FRISCO
COPPELL
SANTA FE
VICTORIA
LEONARD

Event 5 - $500 PLO Flight A
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NV
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X
NM
X
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STARTING 1st

STACK BREAK
30,000 30,000
30,000 30,000
30,000 155,100
30,000
30,000 79,900
30,000 205,200
30,000 324,500
30,000
30,000 17,200
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000 62,300
30,000
30,000 0
30,000
30,000 45,000
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 0
30,000 29,500
30,000 15,300
30,000 0

30,000

2nd
BREAK

303,500
231,000
168,000
154,000
122,500
116,500
115,000
70,000
60,000
34,000
30,000
19,500
14,200
10,700
0
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TEXAS CARD HOUSE

DALLAS & LAS COLINAS

CHANGE
+/-

273,500
201,000
12,900
124,000
42,600
(88,700)
(209,500)
40,000
42,800
4,000
0
(10,500)
(48,100)
(19,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(45,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(29,500)
(15,300)
(30,000)
(30,000)

UPDATED

3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:26 PM
3:27 PM
3:25PM
3:26 PM
3:26 PM
3:25PM
3:25PM
3:27 PM
3:25PM
3:26 PM
3:25PM



